

INDIANA JUNIOR RODEO ASSOCIATION 2024 Associate Member Form

(all information must be filled out completely)

Any person may become an Associate Member by paying a \$30.00 per year fee. This fee allows a person to be a volunteer in any area for the Southern Indiana Junior Rodeo Association as well as having voting rights. A signed Release of Liability Form is required. If you are not a paid Associate Member, Active Member or Contestant Member, you may not enter the arena at any time.

Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip Code	_
Email	Phone	Phone Number	
Date			
Associate Member Signature			_
Parent/Guardian(if under 18)			_

Mail form with payment to:

SIJRA Secretary PO Box 573 Floyds Knobs, IN 47119

Date:	Initials	
CashC	heck #	
Total Amount Paid:		
Membership	Shirt	
Decal	Sponsorship	
Other	<u>. </u>	